1.3 Tenderer have at least 2/3 years of experience to supply molasses. 

Please enclose respective documents. 
1.4 Corrections, if any, shall be made by crossing out, initialing, dating 

and re- writing. 

2.0 Earnest Money : 
2.1 The Tenderer shall have to pay earnest money of Rs. 3,50,000/- 

(Rupees Three Lac Fifty Thousand only) Deposit as EMD by 
Cash/RTGS /NEFT  only. Mention UTR No, dated, amount/D.D. 
no,.dated, amount /Cash deposited no., date and amount  on cover 
of tender envelop. 

2.2 No adjustment of EMD amount shall be accepted against any 
outstanding payment with JMU.